Program Location Travel Dates Contact Email Procedures
Emory Global Bolivia 1/11/20-1/18/20 Dr. Steven Roser| sroser@emory.edu Cleft lip, cleft palate
Surgery Program
Operation Honduras 3/1/2020 - Dr. Melissa melissaamundson@hotmail.com| Orthognathic, cleft, benign pathology,
Nueva Vida 3/7/2020 Amundson trauma, TMJ ankylosis
Smile Bangladesh | 3/1/20-3/15/20 Dr. Shahid Aziz | Sraziz@aol.com Cleft lip, cleft palate
Bangladesh 11/1/20-11/15/20
Healing the Children| Columbia, TBD Dr. David Swordfishl@me.com Orthopedics, plastics

Ecuador & Hoffman

Guatemala
Smiles International | Baja Mexico | 4/25/20-5/2/20 Dr. Sharon saronovi@med.umich.edu Cleft lip, cleft palate
Foundation 10/24/20-10/31/20 | Aronovich
Open Heart Saigon Late Oct. 2020 — Dr. Sanford sandyratner@gmail.com Cleft lip, cleft palate, ABG, TMJ

Early Nov. 2020 Ratner reconstruction, OGS, resection and
reconstruction of mandibular/maxillary
tumors

Facing Futures Hoi An, TBD Dr. Barry Barry.steinberg@jax.ufl.edu Cleft lip, cleft palate

Vietnam Steinberg
Uplift Internationale| Philippines | 1/30/20-2/9/20 Dr. Thomas illinioms@aol.com Cleft lip, cleft palate

Williams

Healing the Children| Columbia TBD Dr. Robert Bruce| Mac999 @bfomfs.com Cleft lip, alveolus and palate
Michigan-Ohio Maclntosh disharmonies
Palestinian Israel 10/16/20-10/23/20 | Dr. Salam Salam.salman@jax.ufl.edu Cleft lip, cleft palate, orthognathic,
Children’s Relief Salman pediatric pathology
Foundation
Philippine American | Philippines | 1/27/20-2/12/20 Dr. Robert Flint | Robert.flint@louisville.edu Cleft lip, cleft palate
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Health Volunteers
Overseas

Dhulikhel,
Nepal

Year Round

Dr. Brian
Hollander

brianjudyhollander@gmail.com

Head and neck infections, dentoalveolar
and orthognathic surgery, trauma
management, TMJ, dental implant, cleft
lip and palate, reconstructive, fibula
and radial forearm flaps,
blepharoplasty, rhinoplasty
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